I
A Numerical Index, Division 201
AT&T201-000-000, Issue 10
Central Offices Supplemental Information
1. Purp6se
1.01 This index provides a listing of documents in
Division 201.
1.02 This index reverted to Issue 1 in October

pendixes are listed underthe associated docu
ment
4.	 How to Order Documentation
4.01	 To orderthis document
•	 Within the continental United States, call
1-800-432-6600.
•	 InCanada, calI1-80G-256-1242.
5. How to Comment on This Index
5.01	 AT&T valuesyouropinion. We would like to
know howwell the indexmeets yourneeds.
Please send comments on this index to:
AT&T Number Assignment Administrator
2400 Reynolda Rd., Department 4151
Winston-Salem, NC27106-4696
Copyright © 1993AT&T
All Rights Reserved
Printed in U.S.A.
April 1993	 Pagel
•
AT&T 201-000-000, Issue 10
6. Contents of Division
6.01 This division is arrangedin layersas follows:
201-0 Indexes and Equipment Test Lists
-099 Customer Information Releases (CIRs)
201-1 Administrative Documents
201-2 Distributing Frames
206/219Protectors and Associated Connectors
-220 Conventional Distributing Frames
-221 Modular Distributing Frames
-222 COSMIca> (Common Systems)
201-3 Civil Air Defense Waming Systems
201-5 Announcement Systems, Timing Circuits, Tone
Supply Circuits
-SOl Subscriber Operated Time Announcement Service
-S05 No.1 and IB Anno1Dlcement Systems
-507 No. 3A Announcement Systems
-5081509 No. 4A, 6A, and 9A Anno1Dlcement Systems
-511 No. 5A Announcement Systems
-513 No. 6A Anno1Dlcement Systems
-515 No. 8A and 9A Announcement Systems
-517 No. ItA Announcement Systems
-518 No.12A Announcement Systems
-521 14A Announcement System.
-570/580 Timer and Tone Circuits
201-6 Alarm Systems and Order Wires, Miscellaneous
Fuse Alarms, EmeJgency Line and Trunk Transfer
Circuits, Alerting Systems, and Telemetry
-601 EmeJgency Alarm Circuits
-603 Fire Drill Alarm
-604 Fuse Alarms
-605 Major AudJ.'bleAlarm
-607 Insulation Alarm Circuits
-610 Cable Pressure Telemetry
-611 Cable Gas Pressure Alarm Circuits
-612 CPMS (Cable Pressure Monitoring System>
-613 Cable Protection Alarm
-614/629 Alarm. Control and Distribution Circuits
-630/634 Alarm and Control System
-635/637 TDtrH Radio Relay System
-639 El Status Repoding and Control System
-640/642 Television, L4, and Local Order Circuits
-643 Status Assembling System
-644 E2 Status Repoding and Control System
-645 Group Aleding System
-646 Wire Circuits
-647 E3 Alarm System.
-650/652 Emergency Line Circuits
-653 General Telemetery Processor
201-7 Operator Training Equipment and Common
Switchborad Sections
201-8 Common System Features and Circuits
-819/844Miscellaneous Circuits
-8SO No.1 Trunk Concentrator